halliday + baillie
F A B R I C A T O R
COLLECTION
HALLIDAY + BAILLIE - SLIDING DOORS
JP Hardware Supplies (VIC)
12 Latitude Boulevard,
Thomastown, VIC 3074
03 9939 6888

FABRICATOR OFFERING (STANDARD FINISHES)
HB.1
H+B 640 MODEL KEY + SNIB BOTH SIDES FLUSH MOUNT TABS
Part No. Description
The model HB 640 denotes key + snib both sides. This mode would only be used for
entry doors as key is needed with every use.
Key Cylinders and Strikes are additional. 33mm backset, 45mm body Depth.
HB640M EBA HB640 EBA 33/48MM Includes Lock Tabs
HB640M EDB HB640 EDB 33/48MM Includes Lock Tabs
HB640M EMB HB640 EMB 33/48MM Includes Lock Tabs
HB640M ENS         HB640 ENS 33/48MM Includes Lock Tabs
HB640M WHT HB640 WHT 33/48MM Includes Lock Tabs
HB640M EFW HB640 EFW 33/48MM Includes Lock Tabs
HB640M SC HB640 SC 33/48MM Includes Lock Tabs
H+B 642 MODEL KEY + SNIB INSIDE ONLY PLAIN FLUSH PULL TO OUTSIDE FLUSH MOUNT TABS
The model HB 642 denotes key + snib inside only with plain pull to outside. Can be snib
locked from inside and dead-bolted using key when needed.
Key Cylinders and Strikes are additional. 33mm backset, 45mm body Depth.
EBA
Electro Black Ace
(Matte)
EDB
Electro Dark
Bronze (Matte)
EMB
Electro Medium
Bronze (Matte)
ENS
Electro Natural
Silver (Matte)
WHT
Appliance White
(Gloss)
EFW
Flat White
(Matte)
SC
Electroplate
Satin Chrome
Part No. Description
HB642M EBA HB642 EBA 33/48MM Includes Lock Tabs
HB642M EDB HB642 EDB 33/48MM Includes Lock Tabs
HB642M EMB HB642 EMB 33/48MM Includes Lock Tabs
HB642M ENS         HB642 ENS 33/48MM Includes Lock Tabs
HB642M WHT HB642 WHT 33/48MM Includes Lock Tabs
HB642M EFW HB642 EFW 33/48MM Includes Lock Tabs
HB642M SC HB642 SC 33/48MM Includes Lock Tabs
EBA
Electro Black Ace

Satin Chrome
HB.4
H+B 630 MODEL KEY + SNIB BOTH SIDES FLUSH MOUNT TABS
The model HB 630 denotes key + turn both sides. This model would only be used for any entry door as
key is needed with every use.
Key Cylinders and Strikes are additional. 55mm backset.
H+B 632 MODEL KEY + SNIB INSIDE ONLY PLAIN FLUSH PULL OUTSIDE FLUSH MOUNT TABS
The model HB 632 denotes key + turn inside only with plain pull to outside. Can be snib locked from
inside and dead-bolted using key when needed
Key Cylinders and Strikes are additional. 55mm backset.
Part No. Description
HB630M EBA HB630 EBA 55MM Includes Lock Tabs
HB630M EDB HB630 EDB 55MM Includes Lock Tabs
HB630M EMB HB630 EMB 55MM Includes Lock Tabs
HB630M ENS         HB630 ENS 55MM Includes Lock Tabs
HB630M WHT HB630 WHT 55MM Includes Lock Tabs
HB630M EFW HB630 EFW 55MM Includes Lock Tabs
HB630M SC HB630 SC 55MM Includes Lock Tabs
Part No. Description
HB632M EBA HB632 EBA 55MM Includes Lock Tabs
HB632M EDB HB632 EDB 55MM Includes Lock Tabs
HB632M EMB HB632 EMB 55MM Includes Lock Tabs
HB632M ENS                   HB632 ENS 55MM Includes Lock Tabs
HB632M WHT HB632 WHT 55MM Includes Lock Tabs
HB632M EFW HB632 EFW 55MM Includes Lock Tabs
HB632M SC HB632 SC 55MM Includes Lock Tabs
EBA
Electro Black Ace